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Details of International Students Enrolled in 11th Batch of Certificate Course in 

“Social Health & Development” from January to March 2015  
  

S.

N. 

Name of the International 

student & Email Id 

Name of the 

Parent  

University & 

Country  

Date of Arr. and 

Dep. & 

Duration of Stay 

Photo 

Identification 

1 
Ms. Lisa Feldmann 

lisa.feldmann@drake.edu 

Drake University, 

USA 

02.01.2015 to 

23.01.2015 

 

3 weeks 

 

2 
Mr. Wesley Patrick Lyons 

wesley.lyons@drake.edu 

Drake University, 

USA 

02.01.2015 to 

23.01.2015 

 

3 weeks 

 

3 
Ms. Kate Brian Malone 

kate.malone@drake.edu 

Drake University, 

USA 

02.01.2015 to 

23.01.2015 

 

3 weeks 
 

4 
Ms. Kaylin Wade Okuma 

kaylin.okuma@drake.edu 

Drake University, 

USA 

02.01.2015 to 

23.01.2015 

 

3 weeks 

 

5 
Ms. Elizabeth Holt Peterson 

elizabeth.peterson@drake.edu 

Drake University, 

USA 

02.01.2015 to 

23.01.2015 

 

3 weeks 

 

6 
Ms. Haley Frank Souhrada 

haley.souhrada@drake.edu 

Drake University, 

USA 

02.01.2015 to 

23.01.2015 

 

3 weeks 

 

7 
Ms. Allyson Satter 

sattera@onid.oregonstate.edu 

Oregon State 

University, USA 

05.01.2015 to 

13.03.2015 

 

10 weeks 

 

8 
Ms. Kaylen Balthazar-Chang 

kabalt03@gmail.com 

University of 

Oregon, USA 

05.01.2015 to 

13.03.2015 

 

10 weeks 
 

 


